
Ref. No.: GSC/NGP/G/sy8/2025-2026 

Order of 
Merit 

3 

4 

5 

G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, NAGPUR 
NAAC ACCREDITED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

A Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution 
(Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University) 

Enrollment No. 

MERIT LIST OF B. COM. (F & A) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025 

20233008001489 

3. File. 

20233008001554 

20233008001499 

20233008001496 

20233008001493 

20233008001508 

Roll No. 

7702287 

7702340 

7702305 

7702300 

7702294 

7702319 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

The copy forwarded for information to: 
1. Chief Controller, Examinations. 

FIRDOSH IBADALI SAYYED 
74, Jai Santoshi Maa Housing Society, 
Dabha, Wadi, Nagpur - 440023 

VINEET NAIR 

Name of Student & Address 

Nagpur, dated the 31 December, 2025 

Plot No. 75, Flat No. 501, Megh Sarang 
Appt., Beside Bank Of Maharashtra, 
Hanuman Nagar, Nagpur - 440009 

NAAZ KHAN 

Plot No. 19, Jai Santoshi Maa Housing 
Society, Dabha, Wadi, Nagpur - 440023 

MANISHA YOGENDRA SINGH 
Solar Industries India Limited, Chakdoh, 
Bazargaon, Nagpur- 440023 
KASHISH KAMLESH MANDAVIA 
Plot No. 40, Shankar Nagar, 
Nagpur - 440010 

SANSKRUTI BIDHYACHARAN 
MISHRA 
Popular Society Wadi Naka No. 10, 
Plot No.155, Amravati Road, 
Nagpur- 440023 

ommerce 

NAGrUR 

2. Hon'ble Chairman, Shiksha Mandal, Wardha. 

CGPA 
Obtained 
out of 10 

9.78 

8.72 

8.50 

Amravati Road, Civil Lines, Nagpur - 440 001 

8.47 

8.47 

8.39 

Note : The concerned candidates may raise the objection, if any, in the above list within 07 days in the offce of 
the Controller of Examination (COE), G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous). 

Final 
Grade 

Prof. Pravin J. Yadao 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

By order of the Chief Controller, Examinations 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Controller of Examinations (COE} 
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 

Email: adminoffice@gscen.edu.in | Website: www.gscen.shikshamandal.org | Phone: (0712) - 2531760/2528747 
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