



Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's
G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, NAGPUR
NAAC ACCREDITED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION
A Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution
(Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University)

Ref. No.: GSC/NGP/G/**548**/2025-2026

Nagpur, dated the 31 December, 2025

MERIT LIST OF B. COM. (F & A) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025

Order of Merit	Enrollment No.	Roll No.	Name of Student & Address	CGPA Obtained out of 10	Final Grade
1	20233008001489	7702287	FIRDOSH IBADALI SAYYED 74, Jai Santoshi Maa Housing Society, Dabha, Wadi, Nagpur - 440023	9.78	O
2	20233008001554	7702340	VINEET NAIR Plot No. 75, Flat No. 501, Megh Sarang Appt., Beside Bank Of Maharashtra, Hanuman Nagar, Nagpur - 440009	8.72	A+
3	20233008001499	7702305	NAAZ KHAN Plot No. 19, Jai Santoshi Maa Housing Society, Dabha, Wadi, Nagpur - 440023	8.50	A+
4	20233008001496	7702300	MANISHA YOGENDRA SINGH Solar Industries India Limited, Chakdoh, Bazargao, Nagpur - 440023	8.47	A+
	20233008001493	7702294	KASHISH KAMLESH MANDAVIA Plot No. 40, Shankar Nagar, Nagpur - 440010	8.47	A+
5	20233008001508	7702319	SANSKRUTI BIDHYACHARAN MISHRA Popular Society Wadi Naka No. 10, Plot No.155, Amravati Road, Nagpur - 440023	8.39	A+

Note : The concerned candidates may raise the objection, if any, in the above list within 07 days in the office of the Controller of Examination (COE), G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous).

By order of the Chief Controller, Examinations




Prof. Pravin J. Yadao

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Controller of Examinations (COE)
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics,
Nagpur.

The copy forwarded for information to:-

1. Chief Controller, Examinations.
2. Hon'ble Chairman, Shiksha Mandal, Wardha.
3. File.